
产品图片 选型示意图

选型参数表

SF-BJ610 加长螺栓

类 型 本体

SF-BJ610 -06 SF-BJ610 -08 S45C

SF-BJ610 -10

SF-BJ610 -16

SF-BJ611

SF-BJ610 -12

SF-BJ610 -20

S45C

SF-BJ610 SUS304

钢铁制 不锈钢制
M H L Lf W

质量

（g）型 号 型 号

SF-BJ610-06020 SF-BJ610-06020-SUS
M 6×1

20 13

SF-BJ610-06025 SF-BJ610-06025-SUS 25 17

SF-BJ610-06032 SF-BJ610-06032-SUS 32 20

SF-BJ610-08025 -

M 8×1.25

25
13 16 13

25

SF-BJ610-08032 - 32 35

SF-BJ610-08040 - 40 45
- SF-BJ610-08025-SUS

M 8×1.25

25
13 16 14

32
- SF-BJ610-08032-SUS 32 40
- SF-BJ610-08040-SUS 40 50

SF-BJ610-10032 SF-BJ610-10032-SUS
M10×1.5

32
16 20 17

60

SF-BJ610-10050 SF-BJ610-10050-SUS 50 95

SF-BJ610-10075 SF-BJ610-10075-SUS 75 145

SF-BJ610-12032 SF-BJ610-12032-SUS
M12×1.75

32
18 20 22

95

SF-BJ610-12050 SF-BJ610-12050-SUS 50 165

SF-BJ610-12075 SF-BJ610-12075-SUS 75 250

SF-BJ610-16032 -

M16×2

32
25

20
27

150

SF-BJ610-16050 - 50 30 250

SF-BJ610-16075 - 75 370

SF-BJ610-20050 -

M20×2.5

50
30

30
30

290

SF-BJ610-20075 - 75 40 430

SF-BJ610-20100 - 100 580

基 板

基 座

系 列

零 点

快 换

系 列

精 密

台 钳

系 列

异 形

夹 具

系 列

快 速

夹 紧

系 列

支 撑

定 位

系 列

辅 助

部 品

系 列

10

辅
助
部
品
系
列

www.sanfangco.com

10 12
10

http://www.sanfangco.com


产品图片

SF-BJ611 加长螺栓

型 号 M H L Lf W
质量

（g）

SF-BJ611-16032
M16×2

32
30

20
27

155

SF-BJ611-16050 50 30 255

SF-BJ611-16075 75 375
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